MACNK\J1 20-70mm

BEMACN

macn-cn.com

TEL:15921316881

BS: C2208KV

EARYmMm
dq:

B:
EAEER KN
#@& C:

7% Co:

ISR RIR Pu:

BRESEEr/min
SER:
TRPREETR :

FREMER+ZEE:

8BS
HA:
EEE:
RJmm
dq:

dy ~:
ds:

D1 ~:
B1:

B>:

r1,2 &\

HBREBRIMmM

da &K
dp &\
Da &/)\:
Da &K:
Ba &7\
Cad B/):

ra BN

35

80
23

102
104
12

4500
0.7

*C2208KV
H308

35

524

58

69.9

36

10

1.1

7.1

4.1

66


http://www.macn-cn.com/

HERY
kq: 0.093

ko: 0.128



